

State of Misconsin 2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2308/1 MDK:kmg:pg

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 8, TO SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 67

February 24, 2004 – Offered by Representative WASSERMAN.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 20: delete "and (aq) of the statutes are" and substitute "of the
3	statutes is".
4	${f 2.}$ Page 3, line 3: delete that line and substitute "practice with respect to the
5	activity, except that, if the person has the authority to make referrals for patients,
6	such a person may not refuse, or state an intention to refuse, to refer a patient for
7	an activity specified in par. (am) 1. to 8., may be required make such a referral, and
8	may be disciplined for failing to make such a referral.".".
9	3. Page 3, line 4: delete lines 4 to 11.
10	4. Page 3, line 12: on lines 12 and 13, delete "or (aq)".

3

5. Page 3, line 15: delete "154.12, 155.75, and 448.03 (5) (aq)" and substitute
"154.12 and 155.75".

(END)